No. C 181558

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jan 31, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

CRESCENT MORTGAGE COMPANY
ASHLEY ALLEN

6600 PEACHTREE DUNWOODY RD NE
600 EMBASSY ROW, STE 650
ATLANTA GA 30328

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

12550 W EXPLORER DR STE 100
BOISE ID 83713

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
VICE PRESIDENT WILLIAM GEHMAN 288 MEETING STREET

6600 PEACHTREE DUNWOODY RD NE
DIRECTER ALE WIKEIEHES 600 EMBASSY ROW, STE 650
DIRECTOR BENEDICT ROSEN 288 MEETING STREET
DIRECTOR JEROLD REXROAD 288 MEETING STREET

6600 PEACHTREE DUNWOODY RD NE
DIRECTOR ROBERT KENKNIGHT o0 EACoY S, ST 50

6600 PEACHTREE DUNWOODY RD NE
DIRECTOR MICHAEL P LEDDY o0 ENSAESY RE, ST 656

6600 PEACHTREE DUNWOODY RD NE
SECRELARY KELY' EXERD 600 EMBASSY ROW, STE 650

6600 PEACHTREE DUNWOODY RD NE
PRESIDENT FOWLER WILLIAMS 00 EERSSY Ko, STEER0
DIRECTOR DANIEL MOORE 4002 GRAY HERON DRIVE
DIRECTOR ROBERT CLAWSON 126 QUEEN STREET

City State Country
CHARLESTON SC USA
ATLANTA GA USA
CHARLESTON SC USA
CHARLESTON SC USA
ATLANTA GA USA
ATLANTA GA USA
ATLANTA GA USA
ATLANTA GA USA
NORTH MYRTLE

BEACH SC USA
CHARLESTON SC USA

Postal Code
29401

30328

29401
29401

30328

30328

30328

30328

29582
29401

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

DE
C 181558

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Ashley C. Allen
Name (type or print): Ashley C. Allen

Date: 01/28/2016
Title: Controller

Processed 01/28/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




